
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
1 

96 
44 
11 
41 
73 
89 
26 
22 
64 
16 
14 
69 
12 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Kruz Maddison 
Connor Raymond 
Reese Frankenfield 
Lincoln Scott 
Brayden Fager 
Joel Laub 
Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Ryan Clark 
Alessandro Giganti 
Gabriella Giganti 
Cooper Glover 
Nevaeh Gaugain 
Roman Darby 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

11.711 
11.770 
15.775 
31.472 
36.418 
41.001 
41.246 
44.235 
53.661 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
11:50.334 
12:02.045 
12:02.104 
12:06.109 
12:21.806 
12:26.752 
12:31.335 
12:31.580 
12:34.569 
12:43.995 
12:01.815 
12:12.557 
12:19.766 
12:24.657 

Best Tm 
53.805 
54.732 
54.694 
55.255 
55.787 
56.495 
56.889 
56.989 
57.212 
57.811 
59.018 
59.250 

1:00.609 
1:01.022 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 
Madd Will Racing 
American Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
TCS Canada Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
WrenchRite Racing 
EJ 26 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Giga Racing 
Giga Racing 
Coop Racing 
Animal Racing 
Roman808 Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 3:51:43 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.711 

Avg. Speed 

34.919 

Best Lap Tm 

53.805 

Best Speed 

35.461 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:38:19 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
10 
91 
99 
23 
55 

Name 
Mahdi Salem 
Joshua Raymond 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Colin Sweeley 
Ryder Davis 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

Diff 

0.322 
0.635 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:21.655 
11:21.977 
11:22.290 
11:21.525 
11:47.468 

Best Tm 
51.796 
51.851 
51.813 
55.864 
53.359 

Sponsor 
HistoricGP 
American Racing 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
DR Racing 
Alpha Omega 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 2:54:38 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.322 

Avg. Speed 

36.388 

Best Lap Tm 

51.796 

Best Speed 

36.837 

Best Lap by 

10 - Mahdi Salem 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:42:08 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
26 
17 

422 
403 

28 

71 

Name 
Cruise Texter 
Christian Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Carina Tancredi 
Julian Hackett 

Weston Fager 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 

Diff 

3.128 
3.517 

34.843 
35.198 

DQ 

Total Tm 
8:26.018 
8:29.146 
8:29.535 
9:00.861 
9:01.216 

8:36.885 

Best Tm 
1:11.155 
1:11.103 
1:11.679 
1:15.495 
1:15.142 

1:12.140 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
Beastmode Racing 
Apex Racing 
CZM Racing 
One Love Road Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 3:31:31 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.128 

Avg. Speed 

26.394 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.103 

Best Speed 

26.834 

Best Lap by 

17 - Christian Berlowitz 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:02:39 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 14:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
46 
22 
24 
89 

111 

Name 
Jacob Davis 
Ryan Clark 
Cole Varnes 
Joel Laub 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

0.067 
0.555 
6.482 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
10:22.933 
10:23.000 
10:23.488 
10:29.415 
10:29.368 

Best Tm 
1:01.533 
1:01.419 
1:01.722 
1:02.210 
1:08.609 

Sponsor 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Varnes Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 2:35:21 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.067 

Avg. Speed 

30.629 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.419 

Best Speed 

31.065 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ryan Clark 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 110 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:22:58 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 14:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
99 
24 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Cole Varnes 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

13.471 
58.837 

Total Tm 
9:58.688 

10:12.159 
10:57.525 

Best Tm 
58.971 

1:00.501 
1:04.912 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Varnes Racing 
DR Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/19/2023 3:45:22 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

13.471 

Avg. Speed 

31.870 

Best Lap Tm 

58.971 

Best Speed 

32.355 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Pittsburgh 

Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:19:58 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

8/19/2023 15:10 


	160 Ohvale - Round 2 Race 2 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Round 2 Race 2 - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Round 2 Race 2 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Round 2 Race 2 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Round 2 Race 2 - RaceReduced

