



## Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

8/19/2023 15:30

160 Ohvale Round 2 Race 2

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:38:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	13		11:50.334	53.805	Stadler America
2	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	13	11.711	12:02.045	54.732	Madd Will Racing
3	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	13	11.770	12:02.104	54.694	American Racing
4	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	13	15.775	12:06.109	55.255	Reese Frankenfield Racing
5	41	Lincoln Scott	OHV	13	31.472	12:21.806	55.787	TCS Canada Racing
6	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	13	36.418	12:26.752	56.495	SWG Motorsports
7	89	Joel Laub	OHV	13	41.001	12:31.335	56.889	WrenchRite Racing
8	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	13	41.246	12:31.580	56.989	EJ 26
9	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	13	44.235	12:34.569	57.212	Ryan Clark Racing
10	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	13	53.661	12:43.995	57.811	Giga Racing
11	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	12	1 Lap	12:01.815	59.018	Giga Racing
12	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	12	1 Lap	12:12.557	59.250	Coop Racing
13	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	12	1 Lap	12:19.766	1:00.609	Animal Racing
14	12	Roman Darby	OHV	12	1 Lap	12:24.657	1:01.022	Roman808 Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
11.711	34.919	53.805	35.461	1 - Nathan Gouker	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:					

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 3:51:43 PM







Round 2 Race 2

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:42:08

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	13		11:21.655	51.796	HistoricGP
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	13	0.322	11:21.977	51.851	American Racing
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	13	0.635	11:22.290	51.813	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
4	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	12	1 Lap	11:21.525	55.864	DR Racing
5	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	11	2 Laps	11:47.468	53.359	Alpha Omega

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.322	36.388	51.796	36.837	10 - Mahdi Salem	l
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:					
ALL RESULTS PROVIS	IONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINIS	SH		AMERNEA	

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 2:54:38 PM



# Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

8/19/2023 14:30



Stock 50

Round 2 Race 2



#### Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

8/19/2023 14:50

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:02:39

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON	7		8:26.018	1:11.155	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
2	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON	7	3.128	8:29.146	1:11.103	Beastmode Racing
3	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	7	3.517	8:29.535	1:11.679	Apex Racing
4	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	7	34.843	9:00.861	1:15.495	CZM Racing
5	28	Julian Hackett	HON	7	35.198	9:01.216	1:15.142	One Love Road Racing
Not clas	sified							
DQ	71	Weston Fager	HON	7	DQ	8:36.885	1:12.140	SWG Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.128	26.394	1:11.103	26.834	17 - Christian Berlowitz	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:					

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 3:31:31 PM





Stock 110

Round 2 Race 2



### Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

8/19/2023 14:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:22:58

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	10		10:22.933	1:01.533	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
2	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	10	0.067	10:23.000	1:01.419	Ryan Clark Racing
3	24	Cole Varnes	KAW	10	0.555	10:23.488	1:01.722	Varnes Racing
4	89	Joel Laub	KAW	10	6.482	10:29.415	1:02.210	WrenchRite Racing
5	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	9	1 Lap	10:29.368	1:08.609	Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.067	30.629	1:01.419	31.065	22 - Ryan Clark	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:					

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 2:35:21 PM





Stock 125

Round 2 Race 2



## Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

8/19/2023 15:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:19:58

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	10		9:58.688	58.971	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
2	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	10	13.471	10:12.159	1:00.501	Varnes Racing
3	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM	10	58.837	10:57.525	1:04.912	DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.471	31.870	58.971	32.355	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:					

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/19/2023 3:45:22 PM

